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Central MN Housing Partnership 
810 West St. Germain, Suite 303 
St. Cloud, MN 56302 

Aitkin, Benton, Carlton, Carver, 
Cass, Chisago, Crow Wing, 
Isanti, Itasca, Kanabec, Mille 
Lacs, Morrison, Pine, 
Sherburne, Stearns, Todd and 
Wright Counties 

Deanna Hemmesch 
Community Development Director 
deanna@cmhp.net  
(320) 259-0393 or (888) 203-9301 
(320) 259-9590 fax 
 
Hanna Klimmek, Program Manager 
hanna@cmhp.net  
 

City of Mankato 
10 Civic Center Plaza 
PO Box 3368 
Mankato, MN 56002 

City of Mankato John Watson 
jwatson@city.mankato.mn.us 

 (507) 387-8628 
 (507) 388-7530 fax 
 

Northwest MN Multi-County HRA 
PO Box 128 
Mentor, MN 56736 

Beltrami, Clearwater, Hubbard, 
Kittson, Lake of the Woods, 
Marshall, Norman Pennington, 
Polk, Red Lake, and Roseau 
Counties 

John Scheving 
john@nwmnhra.org 
 (218) 637-2431 
(218) 637-2433 fax 
 

Olmsted County HRA 
2122 Campus Drive SE 
Rochester, MN 55904 

Olmsted County Rob Mathias 
mathias.robert@co.olmsted.mn.us 
 (507) 328-7154  
(507) 328-7958 fax 
 

Otter Tail County HRA 
1151 Friberg Avenue 
Fergus Falls MN 56537 

Ottertail County Dennis Christenson 
ffhra@prtel.com  
(218) 739-3249 
(218) 736-4706 fax 
 

Red Wing HRA 
428 West 5th Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

City of Red Wing Renee Lorence 
 Community Redevelopment 
Coordinator 
(651)-388-7571 
Renee.lorence@ci.red-wing.mn.us  
 

SEMCAC  
PO Box 549 
Rushford, MN 55971 

Dodge, Fillmore, Freeborn, 
Houston, Mower and Steele 
Counties 

Cindy Vitse 
(507) 864-7741 
(507) 864-2440 fax 
cindy.vitse@semcac.org 
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Southeast MN Multi-County HRA 
(SEMMCHRA) 
134 East 2nd Street 
Wabasha, MN 55981 

Wabasha, Goodhue and 
Winona Counties 
(except the City of Red Wing) 

Jack Noll  
Community Development Director 
jackhra@wabasha.net 
(651) 565-2638 
(651) 565-3836 fax 
 
Christine Hartert  
chrishra@wabasha.net 
 
Nancy Kuklinski 
nancyhra@wabasha.net 
 

Southwest MN Housing Partnership 
2401 Broadway Ave, Suite 4 
PO Box 265 
Slayton, MN 56172 

Big Stone, Brown,  Blue Earth, 
Chippewa, Cottonwood, 
Faribault,  Jackson, Lac Qui 
Parle, Le Sueur, Lincoln, 
Lyon, Martin, McLeod, 
Meeker, Murray, Nicollet, 
Nobles, Pipestone, Redwood, 
Renville, Rock, Scott, Sibley, 
Swift, Yellow Medicine, 
Waseca and Watonwan 
Counties (except the Cities of 
Hutchinson and Mankato) 

Kristie Blankenship  
kristieb@swmhp.org 
(507) 836-8673 x408 
(507) 836-8866 fax 
 
Lori Speckmeier 
loris@swmhp.org 
  

West Central MN Housing Partnership 
26 W. Mill Street (street address) 
PO Box 885  (mailing address) 
Pelican Rapids, MN 56572 

Becker, Clay, Douglas, Grant, 
Mahnomen, Pope, Stevens, 
Traverse, and Wilkin Counties  

Kendra Ferencak 
Program Specialist 
wcmhp2@loretel.net 
(218) 863-1227 
(218) 863-1312 fax 
 

Willmar HRA 
2200 23rd Street NE, Suite 2090 
Willmar, MN 56201 

Kandiyohi County Dorothy Gaffaney 
Executive Director 
 (320) 235-8637 
(320) 235-7831 fax 

dorothy.gaffaney@co.kandiyohi.
mn.us  
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